
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 37 Haley Meyer Kee V 19:58.80
2 2 59 Kenna Meisgeier Starmont V 21:46.30
3 3 2 Hannah Asche Central V 22:09.40
4 4 53 Makenzie Plagman Starmont V 22:16.40
5 5 15 Sydney Moser M.F.L. V 22:18.00
6 6 45 Annika Kent - Thomas Starmont V 22:25.50
7 7 55 Mya Vaske Starmont V 22:38.10
8 8 49 Anita Vaske Starmont V 22:52.50
9 9 1 Delaney Scherf Central V 23:07.00

10 10 41 Jaylyn Walleser Kee V 23:17.20
11 11 40 Alison Wagner Kee V 23:20.00
12 12 20 Clare Grau M.F.L. V 23:42.50
13 13 3 Allie Mussman Central V 24:19.80
14 14 60 Madeline Harford Starmont V 24:40.10
15 15 58 Raquel Rosburg Starmont V 24:44.20
16 16 38 Reagan Mudderman Kee V 25:04.00
17 27 Michaela Blume Clayton Ridge V 25:17.30
18 17 6 Taylor Moser Central V 25:23.60
19 18 39 Alaina Bakewell Kee V 25:42.30
20 19 23 Kaylee Walch M.F.L. V 25:53.70
21 20 19 Ayla Gerndt M.F.L. V 26:02.50
22 21 7 Jaydin Dettman Central V 26:08.00
23 28 Abby Gaul Clayton Ridge V 26:22.60
24 22 5 Maria Medberry Central V 27:46.20
25 24 Sandra Lopez Postville V 28:36.60
26 23 21 Ruby Koeller M.F.L. V 28:43.60
27 24 35 Allison Hogan Maquoketa ValleyV 29:11.10
28 25 Jarexy Vega Postville V 29:35.10
29 25 31 Jordan Hogan Maquoketa ValleyV 29:42.50
30 26 34 Zari Ambundo Maquoketa ValleyV 29:50.20
31 27 22 Kaylee Nuehring M.F.L. V 30:04.70
32 28 36 Cecily Trenkamp Maquoketa ValleyV 32:37.70
33 29 33 Josie Teymer Maquoketa ValleyV 37:08.30

XC V PLACES



Team

27 Starmont   2   4   6   7   8  14  15

56 Kee   1  10  11  16  19

63 Central   3   9  13  18  22  24

79 M.F.L.   5  12  20  21  26  31

132 Maquoketa Valley  27  29  30  32  33

Postville  25  28

Clayton Ridge  17  23

Starmont Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade

2 Kenna Meisgeier V 21:46.30 1 Haley Meyer V
4 Makenzie Plagman V 22:16.40 10 Jaylyn Walleser V
6 Annika Kent - Thomas V 22:25.50 11 Alison Wagner V
7 Mya Vaske V 22:38.10 16 Reagan Mudderman V
8 Anita Vaske V 22:52.50 18 Alaina Bakewell V

14 Madeline Harford V 24:40.10 56
15 Raquel Rosburg V 24:44.20
27 1:51:59

Central M.F.L.
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade

3 Hannah Asche V 22:09.40 5 Sydney Moser V
9 Delaney Scherf V 23:07.00 12 Clare Grau V

13 Allie Mussman V 24:19.80 19 Kaylee Walch V
17 Taylor Moser V 25:23.60 20 Ayla Gerndt V
21 Jaydin Dettman V 26:08.00 23 Ruby Koeller V
22 Maria Medberry V 27:46.20 27 Kaylee Nuehring V
63 2:00:56 79

Maquoketa Valley Postville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade

24 Allison Hogan V 29:11.10 Sandra Lopez V
25 Jordan Hogan V 29:42.50 Jarexy Vega V
26 Zari Ambundo V 29:50.20
28 Cecily Trenkamp V 32:37.70
29 Josie Teymer V 37:08.30

132 2:21:32

Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time

Michaela Blume V 25:17.30
Abby Gaul V 26:22.60

MFL XC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RESULTS



Time
19:58.80
23:17.20
23:20.00
25:04.00
25:42.30

1:56:50

Time
22:18.00
23:42.50
25:53.70
26:02.50
28:43.60
30:04.70

2:05:08

Time
28:36.60
29:35.10



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 35 Nolan Ries Maquoketa ValleyV 17:05.60
2 2 36 Cy Huber Maquoketa ValleyV 17:25.70
3 3 57 Hayes, Henry Starmont V 18:06.80
4 4 37 Michael Schaul Maquoketa ValleyV 18:20.70
5 5 22 Keaton Reimer Clayton Ridge V #REF!
6 6 53 Sieck, Charlie Starmont V #REF!
7 44 Chris Wagner Kee V #REF!
8 7 34 Mitch Heims Maquoketa ValleyV 18:37.80
9 8 39 Landin Frasher Maquoketa ValleyV #REF!

10 9 17 Angel Sandoval Postville V 18:38.10
11 10 24 Gavin Moser Clayton Ridge V 18:38.20
12 11 23 Jake Harwick Clayton Ridge V #REF!
13 12 8 Caleb Nordheim M.F.L. V 18:42.90
14 13 38 Brock Trenkamp Maquoketa ValleyV 19:34.00
15 14 19 Luis Sajcap Postville V 19:39.20
16 15 12 William Koether M.F.L. V 19:39.60
17 16 25 Erik Flores Clayton Ridge V 19:57.90
18 17 55 German, Lane Starmont V 20:01.90
19 18 40 Toby Grimm Maquoketa ValleyV 20:04.50
20 19 15 Brandon Hernandez Postville V 20:06.30
21 1 Brayden Finley Central V 20:18.30
22 5 Sammy, Cook E.B. V 20:23.80
23 45 Daniel Wagner Kee V 20:32.70
24 20 26 Teagan Palmer Clayton Ridge V 20:36.00
25 21 49 Wedo, Braydon Starmont V 20:47.20
26 22 56 Wittman, Connor Starmont V 20:49.70
27 4 Benny, Hesner E.B. V 20:59.00
28 43 Michael Mattson Kee V 21:46.50
29 23 21 Daniel Garland-Stern Postville V 21:58.00
30 24 16 Javier Hernandez Postville V 22:28.80
31 25 27 Obreth Lopez Clayton Ridge V 22:47.60
32 26 6 J.J. Lynd M.F.L. V 22:50.80
33 27 54 Simpson, Jacob Starmont V 23:05.90
34 28 13 Cody Moses M.F.L. V 23:28.80
35 29 47 Moore, Elijah Starmont V 23:35.50
36 30 14 Kole Pape M.F.L. V 24:14.70
37 31 18 Raul Camacho Postville V 24:21.50
38 32 7 Kylee Bries M.F.L. V 24:23.20
39 33 20 Jesus Hernandez Postville V 24:26.10

XC V PLACES



Team

22 Maquoketa Valley   1   2   4   8   9  14  19

62 Clayton Ridge   5  11  12  17  24  31

69 Starmont   3   6  18  25  26  33  35

89 Postville  10  15  20  29  30  37  39

111 M.F.L.  13  16  32  34  36  38

Central 21

E.B.  22  27

Kee   7  23  28

Maquoketa Valley Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade

1 Nolan Ries V 17:05.60 5 Keaton Reimer V
2 Cy Huber V 17:25.70 10 Gavin Moser V
4 Michael Schaul V 18:20.70 11 Jake Harwick V
7 Mitch Heims V 18:37.80 16 Erik Flores V
8 Landin Frasher V #REF! 20 Teagan Palmer V

13 Brock Trenkamp V 19:34.00 25 Obreth Lopez V
18 Toby Grimm V 20:04.50 62
22 #REF!

Starmont Postville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade

3 Hayes, Henry V 18:06.80 9 Angel Sandoval V
6 Sieck, Charlie V #REF! 14 Luis Sajcap V

17 German, Lane V 20:01.90 19 Brandon Hernandez V
21 Wedo, Braydon V 20:47.20 23 Daniel Garland-Stern V
22 Wittman, Connor V 20:49.70 24 Javier Hernandez V
27 Simpson, Jacob V 23:05.90 31 Raul Camacho V
29 Moore, Elijah V 23:35.50 33 Jesus Hernandez V
69 #REF! 89

M.F.L. Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade

12 Caleb Nordheim V 18:42.90 Brayden Finley V
15 William Koether V 19:39.60
26 J.J. Lynd V 22:50.80
28 Cody Moses V 23:28.80
30 Kole Pape V 24:14.70
32 Kylee Bries V 24:23.20

111 1:46:14

E.B. Kee
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade

Sammy, Cook V 20:23.80 Chris Wagner V
Benny, Hesner V 20:59.00 Daniel Wagner V

Michael Mattson V

MFL XC BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RESULTS



Time
#REF!

18:38.20
#REF!

19:57.90
20:36.00
22:47.60

#REF!

Time
18:38.10
19:39.20
20:06.30
21:58.00
22:28.80
24:21.50
24:26.10

1:41:49

Time
20:18.30

Time
#REF!

20:32.70
21:46.50



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 46 Gracie Fletcher Starmont JV 24:50.60
2 2 50 Lydia Harfoerd Starmont JV 27:03.30
3 3 52 Marissa Swales Starmont JV 27:31.50
4 4 57 Avery Lamphier Starmont JV 27:35.00
5 16 Alexis Ross M.F.L. JV 27:36.00
6 5 47 Maria Gruman Starmont JV 28:26.40
7 6 12 MadylenGregerson Central JV 29:00.90
8 7 9 Carly Kluesner Central JV 29:08.90
9 8 48 Madelyn Otdoerfer Starmont JV 29:32.20

10 9 10 Eva Embretson Central JV 29:33.30
11 10 13 Mylee Wingert Central JV 29:40.80
12 17 Cadence Weber M.F.L. JV 30:08.60
13 11 8 Mckenna Jaster Central JV 30:09.90
14 12 42 Mary Meade Starmont JV 30:26.80
15 43 Marlie Hetinger Starmont JV 30:58.50
16 54 Autumn Keppler Starmont JV 31:06.50
17 51 Keilah Miller Starmont JV 31:34.40
18 56 Celia Powell Starmont JV 31:55.40
19 13 11 Maci Kluesner Central JV 32:09.70
20 44 Elizabeth Stocks Starmont JV 32:28.60
21 30 Lily Hoeger Clayton Ridge JV 40:32.16

XC JV PLACES



Team

15 Starmont   1   2   3   4   6   9  14

43 Central   7   8  10  11  13  19

M.F.L.   5  12

Postville
Clayton Ridge 21

Maquoketa Valley
Kee

Starmont Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade

1 Gracie Fletcher JV 24:50.60 6 MadylenGregerson JV
2 Lydia Harfoerd JV 27:03.30 7 Carly Kluesner JV
3 Marissa Swales JV 27:31.50 9 Eva Embretson JV
4 Avery Lamphier JV 27:35.00 10 Mylee Wingert JV
5 Maria Gruman JV 28:26.40 11 Mckenna Jaster JV
8 Madelyn Otdoerfer JV 29:32.20 13 Maci Kluesner JV

12 Mary Meade JV 30:26.80 43
Marlie Hetinger JV 30:58.50
Autumn Keppler JV 31:06.50
Keilah Miller JV 31:34.40
Celia Powell JV 31:55.40
Elizabeth Stocks JV 32:28.60

1:48:36

M.F.L. Clayton Ridge
Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
Alexis Ross JV 27:36.00 Lily Hoeger JV
Cadence Weber JV 30:08.60

MFL XC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RESULTS



Time
29:00.90
29:08.90
29:33.30
29:40.80
30:09.90
32:09.70

1:56:28

Time
40:32.16



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 29 Jackson Patino Clayton Ridge JV 21:06.80
2 3 Parker Vaughn Central JV 21:41.40
3 2 28 Nate Meier Clayton Ridge JV 21:43.60
4 3 46 Bennett, Aaron Starmont JV 23:30.60
5 41 Caleb Livingston Maquoketa ValleyJV 24:07.90
6 4 30 Joshua Stade Clayton Ridge JV 24:26.50
7 5 52 Ottesen Nathan Starmont JV 24:27.50
8 6 31 Jackson Smith Clayton Ridge JV 25:06.30
9 7 51 Rosburg, Owen Starmont JV 25:07.30

10 8 48 Recker, Evan Starmont JV 25:10.90
11 9 33 Hiram Werger Clayton Ridge JV #REF!
12 10 Hunter Kugel M.F.L. JV 25:58.50
13 10 32 Blake Ihde Clayton Ridge JV 26:03.40
14 11 50 Stocks, Anthony Starmont JV 26:25.90
15 9 Reilly Franzen M.F.L. JV #REF!
16 11 Dusty Berns M.F.L. JV 26:55.00

XC JV PLACES



Team

22 Clayton Ridge   1   3   6   8  11  13

29 E.B.
34 Starmont   4   7   9  10  14

Central 2

M.F.L.  12  15  16

Postville
Maquoketa Valley 5

Kee

Clayton Ridge Starmont
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade

1 Jackson Patino JV 21:06.80 3 Bennett, Aaron JV
2 Nate Meier JV 21:43.60 5 Ottesen Nathan JV
4 Joshua Stade JV 24:26.50 7 Rosburg, Owen JV
6 Jackson Smith JV 25:06.30 8 Recker, Evan JV
9 Hiram Werger JV #REF! 11 Stocks, Anthony JV

Blake Ihde JV 26:03.40 34
#REF!

Central M.F.L.
Name Grade Time Score Name Grade
Parker Vaughn JV 21:41.40 Hunter Kugel JV

Reilly Franzen JV
Dusty Berns JV

Maquoketa Valley
Name Grade Time
Caleb Livingston JV 24:07.90

MFL XC BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RESULTS



Time
23:30.60
24:27.50
25:07.30
25:10.90
26:25.90

#REF!

Time
25:58.50

#REF!
26:55.00
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